
ORD# 1597-2015 SUB-CONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

CIP: 690358-100000, Project Name:  Advanced Metering System Study and Implementation

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 5/4/15

Name/ Prime or Contact C.C. # / Firm Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type %

1 EMA, Inc. Prime Melanie Rettie 41-1467091 MAJ consulting $230,577.71

2355 HWY 36 W, Suite 200 Executive V.P. 12/18/16 62.5%

St. Paul, MN 55113 (612) 991-7912

mrettie@ema-inc.com

2 Diameter Services, Inc. Sub Joel Carty 98-1249056 MAJ consulting $106,500.00

69 Queensdale Ave President 6/24/17 28.9%

Toronto, ON, Canada, m4j1y2 (416) 305-3409

jcarty@diameterservices.com

3 J.E. Carr Co LLC Sub Jack Carr 27-3620605 MAJ consulting $32,000.00

2466 Gershwin Ave. (614) 719-9077 6/10/17 8.7%

Grove City, OH 43123 jecarrco@gmail.com

$369,077.71

100%

Approved:

Date:

Type of Work

KMS

6/25/2015

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

Total Percentage

Develop and recommend a strategy, roadmap, and plan for 

implementation of an Advanced Metering System (AMS) 

Principal author of most the project memoranda and perform 

most of the data analysis.  They will facilitate most workshops.

Will provide analysis and review of electric meters and will 

facilitate the electric side of the AMS study.

mailto:mrettie@ema-inc.com
mailto:jcarty@diameterservices.com
mailto:jecarrco@gmail.com

